
Andrew Pousson (STL)

(5) B. Rogers F;2:44

Seth Faulk (ACAJ)

BYE

Dakota Hebert (TEUJ)

BYE

(4) Brennan Trosclair (TEU)

Tanner Bailey (SH)

BYE

Grant Johnson (NV)

Kole Miller (COMJ)

G. Johnson

(3) Henri Hebert-Alleman (LAF)

(4) B. Trosclair F;1:38

Nick Caruso (CATJ)

D. Hebert

Nathaniel Pacheco (BAR)

S. Faulk

S. Faulk F;0:17

N. Caruso D;6-3

(4) B. Trosclair D;7-1

K. Miller D;7-4

(4) B. Trosclair F;1:43

(5) Ben Rogers (ACA)

N. Caruso F;3:20

A. Pousson F;2:37

(5) B. Rogers D;13-10

(1) A. Sellers M;12-2

(2) J. Wicke D;9-7

(1) A. Sellers F;5:00

(1) A. Sellers F;1:47

(5) B. Rogers D;12-8

A. Pousson F;0:30

(2) J. Wicke F;0:25

(2) J. Wicke F;1:21

K. Miller

A. Pousson F;2:44

(3) H. Hebert-Alleman

N. Caruso D;8-6

(5) B. Rogers F;1:34

N. Pacheco

(1) A. Sellers F;1:31

(2) Josh Wicke (GL)

Seth Faulk (ACAJ)

BYE

Kole Miller (COMJ)

Dakota Hebert (TEUJ)

Andrew Pousson (STL)

BYE

(3) Henri Hebert-Alleman (LAF)

(4) Brennan Trosclair (TEU)

Nick Caruso (CATJ)

Tanner Bailey (SH)

(5) Ben Rogers (ACA)

BYE

Nathaniel Pacheco (BAR)

Grant Johnson (NV)

(1) Abram Sellers (COM)
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Jacob McMillan Tournament

305

306

307

308

312

311

310

309

601

602

604

603

749

750

832

Third Place

605

606

608

607

696

695

694

693

751

752

795

796

818

Champion

Loser of 305

306Loser of

307Loser of

308Loser of

309Loser of

310Loser of

311Loser of

312Loser of

604Loser of

603Loser of

602Loser of

601Loser of

Loser of 749

Loser of 750
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